Date  5/5/2022

Time 11:43 AM

Precinct Place_Name
3.06 Key West High School Auditorium
4.06 Martin Luther King Pool
5.06 Keys Energy "Utility Board Room"
6.06 Gato Building Conference Room 1st |

Precincts comprising District SINGLE MEMBER DISTRICT 6

Total
199
1,074
356
1,105

2,734

R. Joyce Griffin

Supervisor of Elections

Registered Voters
Dems Reps NonP
96 48 52
662 161 221
166 81 93
514 259 297
1,438 549 663
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Other

30
16
35

84

Dems
10
58
16
68

152

Monroe County

Inactive Voters

Reps NonP Other
10 17 3
19 38 5

6 18 3
30 53 6
65 126 17



